
Trains and Lanes Offroad Last Blast Cash Race

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Duane Karlovsky 16/8:07.520 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Duane Karlovsky 1 1 20 10:04.803 28.212 28.779 29.079 129.646

Ofir Komerian 3 2 20 10:21.384 16.581 29.763 29.947 30.240 330.657

Juan Ruiz 2 3 19 10:10.459 30.443 30.677 31.217 232.158

Bibie 6 4 19 10:12.904 2.445 29.954 30.418 31.424 632.565

Cowboy Risser 5 5 19 10:20.043 9.584 30.270 30.698 31.347 532.057

Simo Kamppari 8 6 18 10:04.260 30.728 31.597 32.076 833.504

Ken Lee 7 7 18 10:11.537 7.277 30.071 31.208 32.381 733.478

John Ohrin 9 8 18 10:32.066 27.806 32.710 33.078 33.828 935.103

Jake Eby 4 9 1 0:21.540   4 

Mike Peery 10 10 0   10 

Car#
Duane Karlovsky Juan Ruiz Ofir Komerian Jake Eby Cowboy Risser Bibie Ken Lee Simo Kamppari John Ohrin Mike Peery

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.621 2/16.499 3/17.193 6/21.540 9/23.651 8/23.054 5/20.834 4/19.454 7/22.1131.

39/10:09.1 37/10:10.5 35/10:01.6 28/10:03.1 26/10:14.8 27/10:22.3 29/10:04.0 31/10:02.9 28/10:19.0

1/32.554 2/32.168 3/33.722 8/43.929 6/34.564 7/41.157 4/32.651 5/35.1692.

25/10:02.2 25/10:08.3 24/10:11.0 18/10:08.2 21/10:05.0 20/10:19.8 24/10:25.3 21/10:01.4

1/28.872 2/30.443 3/30.015 8/32.421 4/32.595 7/31.709 5/39.148 6/35.9403.

24/10:16.3 23/10:06.5 23/10:20.4 19/10:33.3 20/10:01.3 20/10:24.6 20/10:08.3 20/10:21.4

1/29.502 2/30.970 3/29.856 8/30.796 4/30.070 7/35.561 6/37.428 5/33.5644.

23/10:12.6 22/10:05.4 22/10:09.3 19/10:21.3 20/10:01.3 19/10:13.9 19/10:11.2 19/10:02.2

1/28.212 3/34.393 2/29.905 7/31.316 4/30.660 8/35.566 6/31.604 5/32.7355.

23/10:19.8 21/10:06.7 22/10:19.0 19/10:16.0 20/10:03.7 19/10:26.3 19/10:09.1 19/10:06.1

1/29.383 3/34.334 2/30.834 6/35.332 4/31.525 8/36.181 5/30.728 7/39.1516.

22/10:01.8 21/10:25.8 21/10:00.3 19/10:25.2 20/10:08.2 18/10:03.0 19/10:04.8 19/10:29.1

1/28.923 3/35.575 2/32.440 6/35.751 8/101.369 7/35.184 4/33.499 5/32.8877.

22/10:06.7 20/10:12.5 21/10:11.9 19/10:32.9 15/10:08.2 18/10:07.3 19/10:09.3 19/10:28.5

1/33.950 3/39.824 2/30.797 5/32.486 7/34.832 4/32.187 6/35.7558.

22/10:24.3 19/10:03.7 21/10:16.2 19/10:30.9 18/10:09.7 19/10:09.6 18/10:01.4

1/28.853 3/33.329 2/36.835 4/32.181 6/33.672 5/41.502 7/41.4429.

22/10:25.4 19/10:07.0 20/10:03.5 19/10:28.8 18/10:09.3 19/10:29.5 18/10:17.5

1/30.773 4/30.728 2/30.787 6/35.864 3/30.872 7/30.071 5/32.091 8/41.96910.

21/10:01.9 19/10:04.6 20/10:04.7 18/10:00.7 20/10:29.4 18/10:02.5 19/10:27.5 18/10:31.3

1/29.033 4/30.634 2/30.328 5/30.270 3/31.712 6/35.862 7/40.746 8/36.79911.

21/10:02.6 19/10:02.6 20/10:04.9 19/10:28.7 20/10:29.8 18/10:06.4 18/10:07.1 18/10:34.1

1/29.277 3/31.261 2/30.198 5/33.224 4/34.329 6/31.345 7/34.122 8/33.91512.

21/10:03.6 19/10:01.9 20/10:04.8 19/10:28.9 19/10:02.8 18/10:02.9 18/10:07.7 18/10:32.1

1/33.580 3/34.842 2/30.471 5/30.726 4/35.221 6/31.121 7/31.906 8/40.39913.

21/10:11.4 19/10:06.5 20/10:05.1 19/10:25.4 19/10:07.9 19/10:32.9 18/10:05.1 17/10:03.9

1/29.693 3/30.608 2/34.981 5/32.399 4/29.954 6/31.794 7/31.825 8/34.16214.

21/10:12.3 19/10:04.7 20/10:11.9 19/10:24.7 19/10:05.1 19/10:30.9 18/10:02.8 17/10:02.2

1/40.197 3/31.500 2/29.763 5/32.527 4/34.720 6/32.834 7/31.924 8/33.49615.

21/10:27.7 19/10:04.3 20/10:10.8 19/10:24.3 19/10:08.8 19/10:30.4 18/10:00.9 17/10:00.0

1/29.679 3/36.193 2/30.716 5/31.664 4/33.641 6/34.529 7/32.340 8/32.71016.

21/10:27.5 19/10:09.5 20/10:11.0 19/10:22.8 19/10:10.7 19/10:32.0 19/10:33.1 18/10:32.4

1/36.769 3/33.299 2/30.364 5/33.806 4/32.671 6/31.907 7/33.884 8/35.97517.

20/10:05.7 19/10:10.9 20/10:10.8 19/10:24.0 19/10:11.3 19/10:30.5 18/10:00.3 18/10:33.3

1/31.163 3/32.310 2/31.664 5/30.920 4/35.412 7/47.378 6/37.221 8/33.88518.

20/10:06.6 19/10:11.0 20/10:12.0 19/10:21.9 19/10:14.7 18/10:11.5 18/10:04.2 18/10:32.0

1/29.709 3/31.549 2/38.791 5/30.780 4/30.53519.

20/10:06.0 19/10:10.4 20/10:20.6 19/10:20.0 19/10:12.8

1/29.060 2/31.72420.

20/10:04.7 20/10:21.3

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy

Trains and Lanes Offroad Last Blast Cash Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:29.582Duane Karlovsky 1 10:04.803 100 100 0 200122 20 42/1234.3851.



10:06.703Juan Ruiz 2 10:10.459 99 98 0 197320 19 39/1217.1622.

10:01.653Ofir Komerian 5 10:21.384 96 99 0 195219 20 39/1223.0373.

10:34.712Bibie 4 10:12.904 97 97 0 194420 19 39/1247.6164.

10:24.128Cowboy Risser 6 10:20.043 95 96 0 191519 19 38/1244.1715.

10:10.536Jake Eby 3 21.540 98 92 0 190920 1 21/632.0766.

10:25.628Simo Kamppari 7 10:04.260 94 95 0 189619 18 37/1229.8887.

10:07.282Ken Lee 8 10:11.537 93 94 0 187718 18 36/1218.8198.

10:03.339John Ohrin 9 10:32.066 92 93 0 185817 18 35/1235.4059.

10:00.345Mike Peery 10 91 91 0 1821015 15/600.34510.


